Name of the corporate debtor: RCI Industries and Technologies Limited; Date of com

mencement of CIRP: 25th November, 2022; List of creditors as on: 20th December, 2022
nancial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of secured financial creditors (other than fi

Registration Number: IBBVIPA-002/IP-N01045/2020-2021/13385

a.

toch

Emall For Corresp

.reLind

logles@gmall.com

Emall: Registered With IBBI- bsb@bsbandassoclates.in

Phone No. - 491-

98108 50577

AFA Valid till: 09.03.2023

INSOLVENCY

PROFESSIONAL

SL |Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amountof | Amount of Remarks,
No. |creditor Date of Amount Amount of claim| Nature of | Amount] Amount Whethe|% voting| of Amount of claim not claim under if any
receipt claimed admitted claim covered | covered r share in | continge| any mutual admitted verification
by by [related] CoC |ntclaim| dues, that
security |guarante party? may be
interest e set-off
Union Bank [13-12-2022 95,16,46,181, §5,16,46,181 Financial - — =
1 of India 7 Creditors Yes Yes| No| 35.45% No| - No =
. 13-12-2022 43,57,80,744 43,57,80,744| . . B
2 Punjab Financial Yes Ye . 16.23% . N
National Bank Creditors Yes ° et LL = ° -
. |State Bank of |12-12-2022 4,65,00,866 4,65,00,866| Fi I = -
3 ta.e ank of {12-12-20. 34,65,00,866 34,65,00,866 Flnar.lcia Yes Yes No| 12.91% No _ No _
India _iCreditors )
) -2022 ,02,59,07 ,02,59,076( Financial ,
4 |indian Bank 03-12-20 28,02,59,076 28,02,59,076 Flnar_xaa Yes Yes No| 10.44% No _ No -
.- s Creditors - . o ;
13-12-2022 38,54,84,670) 20,62,76,197 ) Claims have
South Indian : Financial . been
5 Bank Creditars Yes| Yes| No 7.68% No - 17,92,08,473 - admitted
= 5 _ i partly
The Karur 08-12-2022 20,06,21,652, 20,06,21,652 Financial o
6 |Vysya Bank ' s ' Yes| Yes| No| 7.47% No - No -
- il Creditors
Limited ,77 e _ :
Jammuand [20-122022 164165913 164165913 : , - 2
7 |Kashmir Bank o Yes Yes| No 6.11% No| - No -
e . Creditors .
leged - s s p %
Clix Capital 08-12-2022 5,24,75,744 5,24,75,744 )
g |dervices Hrancis| Yes Yes|  No| 1.95% No = No &
Private Creditors E =
Limited S - — o<y —
Mudraksh 17-12-2022 7,05,91,531 - 7,05,91,531
Investfin Financial Claims not
A Y ( N 0.00% No - -
o Private Creditors = es 9 admitted
Limited 2 -
-12-: 2| - 6,35,51,472
10 ?;::B):k Lo, B pance Yes Yes Noj 0.00% No = - Claims ot
- Creditors : admitted
Limited ) -
1 Ffer.o Fincorp |13-12-2022 4,70,31,861 4,70,31,861|Financial Yes Yes No 1.75% No = No .
Limited Creditors
»2/99,81,09,710 | 2,68,47,58,234 | -
m Vg
(Brijesh Ringh Bhadaurfya) / Mf
Interim Resolution Professfonal
. RCI Industries and Technologles Limited

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



